TOP Elimination Results

10/JUL/2016

i Compulink StarTrak

# Chss Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET. MPH

TOP o ADAM DOUGLAS

IX53 TOP o GEORGE HOFF

109 TOP o ROBBIE HAMILTON
IXX1 TOP o BOBMCDONOUGH
1811 TOP o JOHN DUSTIN

1X34 TOP o WILL KIVETT

t79R TOP o JIMRYAN

AX66 TOP o DAVEBRATTON
1X78 TOP ¢ JASON KIRBY

839 TOP o CHARLES BRONSON
SX93 TOP o SAMANTHA DIBBS
1X5G TOP ¢ JEFFBRADY

IX9R TOP 3 JEFFDUCK

9812 TOP o CLAYTON GARBER
PX49 TOP ¢ BRIAN PECHT
YX07 TOP o VIC GORDY

189A TOP o AARON NOONBERG
7271 TOP o HERMAN MCCRAY JR
1X18 TOP o DARYLBEAUCHAMP
191C TOP o CANDIDERRY

1X54 TOP ¢ TONY TULL

3 TOP o ALANGLATT

8§18 TOP o ANDY DOLAN

900 TOP o FREDDIELEYLAND
bX56 TOP o BRADLEY DOES
3X94 TOP o JOHNZIAKAS
o1 TOP o
GX92 TOP o BHLGROTON
IX57P TOP ¢ BEN PARKS

199M TOP o MIKE HOFF

1X3E TOP o BOBBY DUNN
Ti94 TOP o PAUL CAMPANELLA
CX02 TOP o CHRIS CELPELKA

BRANDYWINE MD
WESTMINSTER Mb

MILLERSVILLE MD
UNIONTOWN PA

ROCKVILLE MD
WALDORF MD

WESTMINSTER MD
MCVEYTOWN PA

HUNTINGTOWN MD
FT. WASH MD

ALTOONA PA
WESTMINSTER MD

MCVEYTOWN PA
THURMONT MD

LEWISTOWN PA
HARBESON DE

BALTIMORE MD
BALTIMORE MD

PRINCESS ANNE MD
GAITHERSBURG MD

ANNAPOLIS MD
WESTMINISTER MD

MARTINSBURG WV
GRANSONVILLE MD

GETTYSBURG PA
PURCELLVILLE VA

JODY SNECKENBERGER HAGERSTOWN MD

SEAFORD DE

SALISBURY MD
HANOVER PA

WINCHESTER VA
WILMINGTON DE

RASON wWv

87 MUSTANG 005
foul Q10

011

07 AMERICAN 006
@7 FABRICATIONS 014
£3 KEN KEIR 017
029

16M&M 037
AMERICAN 022
00 5-10 007
11 DANNY NELSON 015
09 AMERICAN 012
12M&M 024
84 MAZDA 323
11 MILLER 019
87 CAVALIER 024
09 RACETECH 001
88 MONTE CARLO 045
78 728 CAMAROQ 005
006

016

007

80 MALIBU 038
foul -010

65 DART 053
70 MONTE CARLO foul -.004
7O NOVA 015
66 PONTIAC GTO 031
09S& W .003
foul -.006

093

024

02 UNDERCOVER 019

5.04
4,81

6.05
4.65

4,71
6.07

4.84
4.74

4.41
7.35

4.91
5.98

4.89
5.90

6.27
4.68

4.67
7.02

6.18
5.98

7.31
5.47

6.28
6.50

5.02
7.01

5.30
5.88

4,88

4754 14494
1.777  86.81

4,688 147.18
4.835 142,52
5061 121.42
4,802 141.73
6.058 108,96
4.641 147.58
4,709 144.38
6,037 105.44
4.845 141.79
4739 144.91
4515 126.60
1425 93.61

4905 140,02
5969 110.97
4,907 139.52
505 11530
6.292  107.11
4.676 144.47
4.676 145.50
7.064 95.64

6.182 109.23
6.007 112,83
7.314 9143

5484 124.90
6.306 101.91
6495 105.01
5024 136,26
7.028 97.31

5.332 127.37
5.868 115.93
4.892 140.05




XX75

E108
1X23

QX20
201

197
1818

1X7P
PX58

1X8G
1343

2X31
1X5A

TX83
1XXé

380
X123

171M
181]

163C
XM

RX15
1X2N

1X52
BX&63

LX04
1848

V100
1242

1957X
1X57

1X23B
WX30

1X41
Bl1é61

F192
188K

187
1840Q

3X47

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

ToP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

JASON HOFF

DANNY BROWN
DOUG FARACE

BEN CALHOUN
KENNY SNYDER

ADAM BOCHON
BILL FORDYCE

GREGG PLATTER
BOBBY INSLEY

BOBBY SPENCE
STEVE MORQRET

TARRELL SINKLER
SEVERN JOHNSON

BARRY NORMAN
BOB BREHM

BRUCE HENSLEY
JACOB MEINERT

JOHN TAYLOR
JASON SEITLER

CHELSEA SPENCE
BRIAN MOLLISON

TROY COOPER
DOUG MILNER

VEANETTEA ENNIS
MATT BREHM

TODPD WELZEL
BOB ENGELMAN

BOB KOLIBSKY
RODNEY WARD TR

CHRIS BOCHON
MICHAEL SHOOP

DANNY BASTINELLI
DAVID WHITESELL JR

TIM SANSONE
BILL MAROUN

BILLY GROTON Il
DAVID KEYTON

WENDELL HOWARD
BRANDON MCCOY

RICHARD JELICH

LITTLESTOWN PA

WESTMINSTER MD
TOWSON MD

GAINESVILLE VA
HARRISONBURG VA

CLARKS SUMMIT PA
ANNAPOLIS MD

WESTMINISTER MD
CRISFIELD MD

WOODBINE MD
HAGERSTWON MD

BALTIMORE MD
CROWNSVILLE MD

CHAPIN 5C
JOHNSTOWN PA

UNIONVILLE VA
JEANNETTE PA

WYOMISSING PA

12 MILLER

88 FORD MUSTANG

06 M&M
03 RACETECH

11 AMERICAN

06 R&R

09 RACETECH
09 M&M

07 MILLER

10 ADKINS

07 CRESSMAN
08 AMERICAN

AMERICAN

PASADENA MD 2112271 CAMARO

ROCKVILLE MD
STAFFORD VA

MIDLAND MD
LAUREL DE

POCOMOKE MD
JOHNSTOWN PA

WINCHESTER VA
KUTZTOWN PA

MADISON TUP PA
NORTH BEACH MD

CLARKS SUMMIT PA
HAGERSTOWN MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

PASADENA MD
EMMALUIS PA

SEAFORD DE
COLLEGE PARK MD

MANASSAS VA
BALTIMORE MD

BALTIMORE MD

13 RACETECH
08 AMERICAN

08 RACETECH
71 CHEV VEGA

02 RACETECH

11

13 MILLER

0758 W

12 MILLER

92510

90 CAMARO

67 CAMARO

87 MONTE CARLO

029

016
foul -.004

.003
052

030
foul -011

D25
foul -.004

004
foul 014

012
002

007
006

005
017

015
057

024
foul -.002

Oi4
003

016
013

019
011

-013
foul 014

036
.051

D15
foul -.009

020
013

003
foul -013

011
Q019

007

4.54

6.05
4,55

4.74
4.55

4,66
4.66

4,77
4.85

4.39
4,95

4.77
4.64

5.51
4.81

4.49
4.74

4.66
6.30

4,70
4.61

4.56
5.89

4.90
4.81

4.64
4.49

4.50
5.19

4.96
4,67

4.88
5.97

4.84
4.45

5.38
5.82

4.56
5,73

4.79

4.553

6.087
4.565

4,753
4.548

4.676
4.680

4.781
4,856

4.408
4,962

4777
4.659

5.511
4.519

4.510
4.758

4.680
6.364

4.709
4.607

4.552
5.881

4,897
4.800

4.645
4.504

4.496
5.205

4,980
4,679

4.900
5966

4.854
4,474

5.387
5.861

4.564
5735

4.799

151.99

112,78
154.72

142,10
152.09

146.57
1446.59

142,93
141,11

155.17
138.41

143,09
143.95

123.59
140.49

149.66
144.40

142,36
108.07

144,81
149.86

150,20
115.93

139.60
142,22

145.80
150.85

153.47
134.43

138.98
146.40

13940
114.28

140.90
151.54

126.62
117.61

148.12
114,48

136.29




1X46

1710
HX56

1650
1X03

3X94
T194

B161
7271

1X23
YX07

1848
1818

191C
1343

1XX1
1X2N

HX56
WX30

1XX6
1X03

1XGA
1245

TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

Top
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

0
¢

0
0

DEREK WARD

AL PAGE
STEVE RYAN

TOMMY NORTON
DAVID GEORGE

KENNETH DICK
MIKE LARKIN

CALVIN GROSS JR
JOHN MYERS

DANIEL MALONEY
RANDY RIGGLEMAN

JOHN JELICH
ROB DERR

SHANE MCQUAY
BOBBY SPIELMAN
DAVE BRATTON

BILL GROTON

GEORGE HOFF
JEFF BRADY

DAVID KEYTON
FREDDIE LEYLAND

JOHN ZIAKAS
PAUL CAMPANELLA

BILL MAROLUN

HERMAN MCCRAY JR

DOUG FARACE
VIC GORDY

BOB ENGELMAN
BILL FORDYCE

CANDI DERRY
STEVE MORQRET

BOB MCDONOUGH
DOUG MILNER

STEVERYAN
DAVID WHITESELL JR

BOB BREHM
DAVID GEORGE

SEVERN JOHNSON
MIKE LARKIN

TRACY'S LANDING MIB? NOVA

BALTIMORE MD
WESTMINISTER MD

HUNINGTON MD
MONKTON MD

BOWIE MD 20715
SALISBURY MD

NORTH BEACH MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

MT. AIRY MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

GAMBRILLS MD
CONOWINGO MD

SYKESVILLE MD
LITTLESTOWN PA
MCVEYTOWN PA

SEAFORD DE

WESTMINSTER MD
WESTMINSTER MD

COLLEGE PARK MD
GRANSONVILLE MD

PURCELLVILLE VA
WILMINGTON DE

EMMALUS PA
BALTIMORE MD

TOWSON MD
HARBESON DE

KUTZTOWN PA
ANNAPOLIS MD

GAITHERSBURG MD
HAGERSTWON MD

UNIONTOWN PA
LAUREL DE

WESTMINISTER MD
GLEN BURNIE MD

JOHNSTOWN PA
MONKTON MD

CROWNSVILLE MD
SALISBURY MD

08 AMERICAN
DRAGSTER

98 RACETECH

05 UNDERCOVER

04S&H

89 T-BIRD

80 GRAND PRIX

1968 CHEVY CAMARO

95 T-BIRD

l6M&M

66 PONTIAC GTO

09 AMERICAN

67 CAMARO

70 MONTE CARLO

88 MONTE CARLO

87 CAVALIER

13 MILLER

11 AMERICAN

09 M&M

07 AMERICAN
71 CHEV VEGA

DRAGSTER
92 5-10

10 ADKINS
98 RACETECH

05 UNDERCOVER

025

025
019

081
144

025
.005

D15
.008

.056
foul -004

018
017

069
foul -.300
035

030

003
044

029
foul -.044

.028
035

003
075

027
026

002
008

012
.055

020
foul -.007

006
023

005
039

006
012

5.45

4,79
4,72

4,55
4,99

71.27
4.40

5.14
4.77

6.00
4.61

4.93
5.88

5.93

5.62

4.64

6.49

7.78
4.73

5.82
6.01

5.48
5.86

4,45
5,90

4.56
597

4.49
4.67

4.67
4.96

4.84
5.87

4.72
5.97

4.81
4.98

4.64
4,40

5.459

4,803
4,742

4,578
4,980

7.288
4,507

5.163
4,767

5.861
4,585

4.941
5.908

5.493
5.594

4,649
6.486

7.804
4,741

5.816
6.001

5.520
5.855

4,469
5.210

4.566
5.952

4.497
4.676

4.698
4.964

4.847
5.890

4,726
5.966

4813
4.993

4,655
4.503

125.03

142.26
143,41

143.03
136.84

89.02
156.01

134.60
137.79

117.64
151.27

135.54
114,73

126.58
121,75
145,75

105.41

85,19
145.30

118.24
113.16

122.46
117.39

151.48
116,31

154.76
111.31

153.33
147.01

140.43
137.47

142,04
115.69

142.66
113.64

140.25
136.33

143.47
155.47




179R
199M

XX75
1X3E

XM
1X20

1X57P
X123

1X54
201

1811
1X34

163C
PX58

839
Qx20

2X25

1242

109

BX63
380

C126
3526D

197
1Xxsu

187
184Q

1X57
1X78

1X46
PX4¢9

1X8G
1X18

3X47
1650

825
V100

SX93
1X7P

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

JIM RYAN
MIKE HOFF

JASON HOFF
BOBBY DUNN

BRIAN MOLLISON
JOHN MYERS

BEN PARKS
JACOB MEINERT

TONY TULL
KENNY SNYDER

JOHN DUSTIN
WILL KIVETT

CHELSEA SPENCE
BOBBY INSLEY

CHARLES BRONSON

BEN CALHOUN

ADAM DOUGLAS
ALAN GLATT

RODNEY WARD IR
RCBBIE HAMILTON

MATT BREHM
BRUCE HENSLEY

BOBBY SPIELMAN
DANIEL MALONEY

ADAM BOCHON

RANDY RIGGLEMAN

WENDELL HOWARD
BRANDON MCCOY

MICHAEL SHOOP
JASON KIRBY

DEREK WARD
BRIAN PECHT

BOBBY SPENCE

DARYL BEALUICHAMP

RICHARD JELICH
TOMMY NORTON

KENNETH BICK
BOB KOLIBSKY

SAMANTHA DIBBS
GREGG PLATTER

WESTMINSTER MD
HANOVER PA

LITFLESTOWN PA
WINCHESTER VA

STAFFORD VA
GLEN BURNIE MD

SALISBURY MD
JEANNETTE PA

ANNAPOLIS MD

HARRISONBURG VA

ROCKVILLE MD
WALDORF MD

ROCKVILLE MD
CRISFIELD MD

FT. WASH MD
GAINESVILLE VA

BRANDYWINE MD
WESTMINISTER MD

NORTH BEACH MD
MILLERSVILLE MD

JOHNSTOWN FA
LNIONVILLE VA

LITTLESTOWN PA
MT. AIRY MD

CLARKS SUMMIT PA

GLEN BURNIE MD

MANASSAS VA
BALTIMORE MD

HAGERSTOWN MD

12 MILLER

08 AMERICAN

045 &H

09S&W

08 AMERICAN

03 RACETECH

97 FABRICATIONS
13 KEN KEIR

13 RACETECH
06 R&R

00 510
06 M&M

87 MUSTANG

11
07 CRESSMAN

95 T-BIRD
89 T-BIRD

87 MONTE CARLO

12 MILLER

HUNTINGTOWN MD AMERICAN

TRACY'S LANDING MBS NOVA

LEWISTOWN PA

WOODBINE MD

i1 MILLER

09 RACETECH

PRINCESS ANNEMD 78 728 CAMARO

BALTIMORE MD
HUNINGTON MD

BOWIEMD 20715
MADISON TUP PA

ALTOONA PA
WESTMINISTER MD

C75&W

11 DANNY NELSON

.000
000

013
019

027
019

015
032

013
.049

014
041

010
059

011
015

.029
007

022
foul -.014

004
foul ~013

034
foul -.001

024
foul -.002

.007
foul -030

004
038

015
012

.022
foul -013

007
024

.004
081

D13
051

6.05
7.03

4.55
5.30

4.60
4.75

5.02
475

4.66
4.54

5.04
4,81

4.70
4,85

6.00
4.74

4,75
7.05

5.20
4.69

4,80
4.50

5.62
5.84

4.67
4.59

4.55
5.72

4.67
471

5.45
4.90

4.40
6.28

4.78
4.55

7.27
4.49

4.84
4.77

6.060
7.011

4.553
5.331

4.602
4.746

5.022
4,749

4,665
4.554

5.042
4.817

4,717
4.845

6.030
4,737

4.765
7.026

5.208
4,711

4.817
4,489

5.615
5,826

4.669
4.603

4.557
5.721

4.682
4,711

5,451
4917

4.405
6.277

4.797
4.564

7.300
4.478

4.846
4,767

107.43
97.31

147.12
127.57

£50.15
144.64

136.28
144.36

144,01
152.64

124.08
138.77

141.31
141.97

110.73
143.61

136.62
26.46

134.56
137.27

139.24
153.60

121.73
118.63

147.33
147.79

152.61
711

144.97
143.35

125.53
137.00

156.44
109.17

139.43
148.94

89.02
154.02

141.03
143.61




1957X
LX04

2X31
1X9R

RX15
[X52

TX83
E108

818
100Y

1X23B
DX56

105C
CX02

1X47
1X41

F192
171M

Ji0od
1710

1X34
1X2N

QX20

E108

1X3E

1818
380

V100
199M

TOP o CHRIS BOCHON

TOP o TODD WELZEL

TOP o TARRELL SINKLER

TOP 3 JEFF DUCK

TOP o TROY COOPER

TOP o VEANETTEA ENNIS

TOP o BARRY NORMAN

TOP o DANNY BROWN

TOP o ANDY DOLAN

TOP ¢ SHANE MCQUAY

TOP ¢ DANNY BASTINELLI

TOP o BRADLEY DOES

TOP o CALVIN GROSSJR

TOP o  CHRIS CELPELKA

TOP o JOHNJELICH

TOP o TIMSANSONE

TOP o BILLY GROTON HI

TOP ¢ JOHN TAYLOR

TOP 0

TOP o AL PAGE

TOP o AARON NOONBERG
Single

:ROUND 3

TOP ¢ BILL GROTON

TOP ¢ PAUL CAMPANELLA

TOP o JACOB MEINERT

TOP o  BRIAN PECHT

TOP o DANIEL MALONEY

TOP o BRADLEY DOES

TOP 3 JEFF DUCK

TOP ¢ ROBBIE HAMILTON

TOP o WILLKIVETT

TOP o DOUG MILNER

TOP o BEN CALHOLUN

TOP o DANNY BROWN

TOP o ALANGLATT

TOP o BOBBY DUNN

TOP o BILL FORDYCE

TOP o BRUCE HENSLEY

TOP ¢ BOBKOLIBSKY

TOP o« MIKE HOFF

CLARKS SUMMIT PA
WINCHESTER VA

BALTIMORE MD
MCVEYTOWN PA

MIDLAND MD
POCOMOCKE MD

CHAPIN SC
WESTMINSTER MD

MARTINSBURG WV

SYKESVILLE MD

GETTYSBURG PA

NORTH BEACH MDP
RASON WV

GAMBRILLS MD
PASADENA MD

SEAFORD DE
WYOMISSING PA

JODY SNECKENBERGER HAGERSTOWN MD

SEAFORD DE

BALTIMORE MD

BALTIMORE MD

WILMINGTON DE

JEANNETTE PA
LEWISTOWN PA

MT. AIRY MD
GETTYSBURG PA

MCVEYTOWN PA
MILLERSVILLE MD

WALDORF MD
LAUREL DE

GAINESVILLE VA
WESTMINSTER MD

WESTMINISTER MD
WINCHESTER VA

ANNAPOLIS MD
UNIONVILLE VA

MADISON TUP PA
HANOVER PA

023
029
07 MILLER 013
12M&M foul -.009
08 RACETECH 021
02 RACETECH .040
076
88 FORD MUSTANG 149
80 MALIBU 024
1968 CHEVY CAMARO foul -.154
007
65 DART foul -029
013
02 UNDERCOVER foul -.006
022
013
90 CAMARO 005
AMERICAN 024
70 NOVA 035
08 AMERICAN 016
09 RACETECH .007

66 PONTIAC GTO

026

08 AMERICAN .003
11 MILLER .009
89 T-BIRD 036
65 DART 039
12M&M 017
022

13 KEN KEIR .000
71 CHEV VEGA 028
06 M&M 042
88 FORD MUSTANG foul -.007
025

058

11 AMERICAN .000
07 CRESSMAN fout -.004
07s5&wW 023
foul -.001

033

4.97
4.64

4.78
4.39

4,55
4,90

5.51
6.08

6.18
5.47

4.88
7.31

515
4,88

4.93
4.84

5.38
4.66

6.30
4,79

4,90

6.48
5.85

4,75
4.91

5.84
7.32

4.38
4.67

4.80
5.88

4.73
6.06

7.02
5.32

4,67
4.49

4.48
7.01

4.986
4.650

4.993
4,386

4.550
4.689

5.550
6.065

6,170
5.453

4,887
7.338

5.156
4.890

4,954
4.830

5.387
4.649

6.304
4.818

4.897

6.499
5,844

4.752
4.895

5.865
7.292

4,399
4.687

4.830
5.933

4.730
6.053

7.028
5.32¢9

4.665
5.273

4.478
7.026

138.84
145.89

110.61
159.55

146.96
139.72

116,43
112.08

109.97
127.19

139.66
91.65

134,85
140.40

138.09
141.31

126.90
148.84

101,12
141.79

140.74

105.12
115.66

144.47
141,18

11t.40
92.04

153.98
146.18

132.76
112,71

144.09
113.54

26.40
127.94

147.33
91.26

153.95
97.67




LX7P
1650

Xau
1710

201
1X03

CX02
1X41

171M
100Y

LX04
1X20

1X78
1X18

1X53
189A

SX93
197

AX66
1X23

7271
188K

9X6M
1257X

RXi5
3X94

163C
839

1X5A
1X57p

105C
B161

XX75
HX56

1242
1811

1848
1XX6

TX83
1XX1

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TQP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TCOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

GREGG PLATTER
TOMMY NORTON

RANDY RIGGLEMAN
AL PAGE

KENNY SNYDER
DAVID GEORGE

CHRIS CELPELKA
TIM SANSONE

JOHN TAYLOR
SHANE MCQUAY

TODD WELZEL
JOHN MYERS

JASON KIRBY
DARYL BEAUCHAMP

GEORGE HOFF
AARON NOONBERG

SAMANTHA DIBBS
ADAM BOCHON

DAVE BRATTON
DOUG FARACE

HERMAN MCCRAY R
DAVID KEYTON

BRIAN MOLLISON
CHRIS BOCHON

TROY COOPER
JOHN ZIAKAS

CHELSEA SPENCE
CHARLES BRONSON

SEVERN JOHNSON
BEN PARKS

CALVIN GROSS JR
BILL MAROLIN

JASON HOFF
STEVE RYAN

RODNEY WARD IR
JOHN DUSTIN

BOB ENGELMAN
BOB BREHM

BARRY NORMAN
BOB MCDONOUGH

WESTMINISTER MD
HUNINGTON MD

GLEN BURNIE MP
BALTIMORE MD

HARRISONBURG VA
MONKTON MD

RASON WV
PASADENA MD

WYOMISSING PA
SYKESVILLE MD

WINCHESTER VA
GLEN BURNIE MD

HUNTINGTOWN MD
PRINCESS ANNE MD

WESTMINSTER MD
BALTIMORE MD

ALTOONA PA
CLARKS SUMMIT PA

MCVEYTOWN PA
TOWSON MD

BALTIMORE MD
COLLEGE PARK MD

STAFFORD YA
CLARKS SUMMIT PA

MIDLAND MD
PURCELLVILLE VA

ROCKVILLEMD
FT. WASH MD

CROWNSVILLE MD
SALISBURY MD

NORTH BEACH MD
EMMALIS PA

LITTLESTOWN PA
WESTMINISTER MD

NORTH BEACH MD
ROCKVILLE MD

KUTZTOWN PA
JOHNSTOWN PA

CHAPIN 5C
UNIONTOWN PA

08 AMERICAN

03 RACETECH
98 RACETECH

02 UNDERCOVER

AMERICAN

1968 CHEVY CAMARO

C4S&H

AMERICAN

78 128 CAMARO

09 RACETECH

11 DANNY NELSON

1i6M&M

88 MONTE CARLO
67 CAMARO

08 AMERICAN

08 RACETECH

70 MONTE CARLO
13 RACETECH

00510

ws&w

12 MILLER

DRAGSTER

97 FABRICATIONS

13 MILLER

10 ADKINS

07 AMERICAN

007
038

060
016

.008
014

006
foul -.004

047
foul -014

.038
foul

D14
foul -.016

029

021

031

018
027

007
foul -001

008
018

-012
foul -.023

041
foul -.018

026
027

026
007

.005
021

023
foul -.008

024
023

006
.003

4,76
4.55

4,59
4.81

4.54
4.99

4.89
4.83

4.65
5.46

4.64

4.70

6.26

71.78

4.84

4.67

4.64
4.56

5.90
5.81

4,59
4.98

4.54
5.48

4.71
6.02

4.63
5.02

5.15
4.45

4,54
4.71

5.20
5.04

4.50
4.81

5.51
4.85

4763 14242
4,551 151.12

4.609 146.45
4793 142.25

4.549 152.74
4982 136.79

4,887 140.61
4,825 141.76

4,654 148.84
5445 - 126.87

4,653 147.86
BROKE

4,712 145.99
6,302 109.16

7.941 74.57
BROKE

4.858 140.94
4,681 146.29

4.642 147.89
4,579 15476

5917 11641
5.834 11571

4614 149.80
4,957 138.94

4.545 150.06
5470 12498

4,704 145.28
6.042 108.25

4,641 148.35
5037 13479

5184 13394
4.448 146.67

4,560 149.56
4716 14436

5.208 134.46
5001 136.43

4.510 153.02
4795 141.58

5509 124.03
4,845 142.19




3X47
BX63

191C
818

1X54
1X57

101
2X25

1X8G
Ci26

2X31
1X46

F192
825

1X23B
187

179R
1X47

1271
191C

QX20

J101

3X47

1X8G
171M

X123

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP
TOP

TOP

RICHARD JELICH
MATT BREHM

CANDI DERRY
ANDY DOLAN

TONY TULL
MICHAEL SHOOP

BALTIMORE MD
JOHNSTOWN PA

GAITHERSBURG MD
MARTINSBURG WV

ANNAPOLIS MD
HAGERSTOWN MD

JODY SNECKENBERGER HAGERSTOWN MD

ADAM DOUGLAS

BOBBY SPENCE
BOBBY SPIELMAN

TARRELL SINKLER
DEREK WARD

BILLY GROTON Il
KENNETH DICK

DANNY BASTINELLI
WENDELL HOWARD

JiM RYAN
JOHN JELICH
GEORGE HOFF

BILL GROTON

JIM RYAN
DAVE BRATTON

RODNEY WARD IR
SAMANTHA DIBBS
TONY TULL

JEFF DUCK
CHELSEA SPENCE

BOB KOLIBSKY
KENNY SNYDER

HERMAN MCCRAY JR

CANDI DERRY

BEN CALHOUN

BRANDYWINE MD

WOODBINE MD
LITTLESTOWN PA

BALTIMORE MD

TRACY’S LANDING M9 NOVA

SEAFORD DE

BOWIE MD 20715

MANASSAS VA

WESTMINSTER MD
GAMBRILLS MD

WESTMINSTER MD
SEAFORD DE

WESTMINSTER MD
MCVEYTOWN PA

NORTH BEACH MD
ALTOONA PA
ANNAPOLIS MD

MCVEYTOWN PA
ROCKVILLE MD

MADISON TUP PA
HARRISONBURG VA

BALTIMORE MD
GAITHERSBURG MD

GAINESVILLE VA

JODY SNECKENBERGER HAGERSTOWN MD

ALAN GLATT
RICHARD JELICH

BOBBY SPENCE
JOHN TAYLOR

JACOB MEINERT

WESTMINISTER MD
BALTIMORE MD

WOODBINE MD
WYOMISSING PA

JEANNMETTE PA

.007
1t 023

003
80 MALIBU .008
000
12 MILLER 027
TJONOVA
87 MUSTANG

003
032

D12
.027

09 RACETECH
95 T-BIRD

07 MILLER 016
016

20 CAMARO 028
042

018
foul -.006

018
.000

012

66 PONTIAC GTO 474
033

I6M&M 063
.030

.003

i1 DANNY NELSON 053
foul -,003

12ZM&M 029
13 RACETECH 041
075&W 013
03 RACETECH 015
88 MONTE CARLO 066
057

06 M&M 017
70 NOVA 012
066

037

09 RACETECH 018
AMERICAN 024
08 AMERICAN 015

4,78
4.81

4.66
6.17

4.65
4.67

6.29
4.74

4.40
5.61

4.76
5.44

5.38
7.26

4.89
4.55

6,05
4.94

5.20
5.84

4,85
4.66

4,37
4.70

4.48
4.54

5.90
4.68

4,73
6.29

7.02
4.76

4.40

4.65

4.75

4,779
4.808

4.685
6.192

4.668
4.694

6.304
4,761

4,410
5.602

4.769
5,457

5.384
7.274

4,889
4.558

6.051
4,966

140.11
142,12

144.07
109.32

145.96
137.86

99.38
136.52

155.85
121.61

142,37
125.11

125.58
92.14

139.86
150.65

109.10
135.81




1X7P TOP o
105C TOP o
F192 TOP o
XX75 TOP o
1848 TOP o

2X31 TOP o
1818 TOP

LX04 TOP o
1X23B TOP ¢

1X78 TOP o
RXI5 TOP o
1X5A TOP 2
TX83 TOP o
CX02 TOP

1X8U TOP 0

X34 TOP o
Single

179R TOP o
1X53 TOP ¢
QX20 TOP o
SX93 TOP o
1X9R TOP 3
V100 TOP o
1X8G TOP 1
7271 TOP o
1242 TOP o

CX02 TOP o

XX75 TOP o
3 TOP 0

1X34 TOP o
LX04 TOP o

105C TOP ¢

GREGG PLATTER

CALVIN GROSS JR
BILLY GROTON HI

JASON HOFF
BOB ENGELMAN

TARRELL SINKLER
BILL FORDYCE

TODD WELZEL
DANNY BASTINELLI

JASON KIRBY
TROY COOPER

SEVERN JOHNSON
BARRY NORMAN

CHRIS CELPELKA
RANDY RIGGLEMAN

WILL KIVETT

JIM RY AN
GEORGE HOFF

BEN CALHOUN
SAMANTHA DIBBS

JEFF DUCK
BOB KOLIBSKY

BOBBY SPENCE

HERMAN MCCRAY JR

RODNEY WARD JR
CHRIS CELPELKA

JASON HOFF
ALAN GLATT

WILL KIVETT
TODD WELZEL

CALVIN GROSS IR

X123 TOP o JACOB MEINERT
1X78 TOP o JASON KIRBY
2X31 TOP ¢ TARRELL SINKLER
1 X5A TOP 2 SEVERN JOHNSON
Single
i ROUND 6 i

TOP 3
179R TOP o

JEFF BUCK
JIM RYAN

WESTMINISTER MD

NORTH BEACH MD
SEAFORD DE

LITTLESTOWN PA
KUTZTOWN PA

BALTIMORE MD
ANNAPOLIS MD

WINCHESTER VA

HUNTINGTOWN MD

MIDLAND MD

CROWNSVILLE MD
CHAPIN SC

RASON WV
GLEN BURNIE MD

WALDORF MD

WESTMINSTER MD
WESTMINSTER MD

GAINESVILLE VA
ALTOONA PA

MCVEYTOWN PA
MADISON TUP PA

WOODBINE MP
BALTIMORE MD

NORTH BEACH MD
RASON WV

LITTLESTOWN PA
WESTMINISTER MD

WALDORF MD
WINCHESTER VA

NORTH BEACH MD
JEANNETTE PA

HUNTINGTOWN MD
BALTIMORE MD

CROWNSVILLE MD

MCVEYTOWN PA
WESTMINSTER MD

20 CAMARO

12 MILLER
13 MILLER

07 MILLER
11 AMERICAN

AMERICAN
08 RACETECH

02 UNDERCOVER

13 KEN KEIR

06 M&M
11 DANNY NELSON

12ZMaM
075&W

09 RACETECH
88 MONTE CARLO

02 UNDERCOVER

12 MILLER

13 KEN KEIR

08 AMERICAN

AMERICAN
07 MILLER

iZMa&aM

019

014
018

013
020

097
foul

012
foul -.004

023
006

000
foul LB3A

01¢
046

002

-010
foul -003

026
foul -00 1

.022
017

024
.025

012
foul ~004

003
012

012

006
013

4.76

5.16
5.37

4.55
4,51

4,76

4.65

4,88

471
4.54

4.63
5.51

4.89
4.59

4.80

4,38
4.48

4,40
5.90

5.20
4.89

4.54
7.02

4.81
4.66

5.15
4.75

4,71
4,76

4.64

4,38
6.04

4,764

5.167
5,409

4.552
4.498

4.980

142,78

131.37
126.34

152.30
153.58

111.66

BROKE

4.662
4.888

4.717
4.539

4.653
5.645

4,902
4.588

4,813

4.386
6,055

147.86
139.60

144.15
147.88

148.67
124.10

137.11
151.20

141.57




XX75 TOP o JASONHOFF LITTEESTOWN PA
QX20 TOP s BEN CALHOUN GAINESVILLE VA
1242 TOP o RODNEY WARDJR NORTH BEACH MP
105C TOP o CALVIN GROSSJR NORTH BEACH MD
1X8G TOP 1 BOBBY SPENCE WOQDBINE MD
1X34 TOP o WILLKIVETT WALDORF MD

1X5A TOP 2 SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLE MD
1X78 TOP o JASON KIRBY HUNTINGTOWN MD

12 MILLER 012
06 M&M .028
012

foul -,003

09 RACETECH 023
13 KEN KEIR 023
002

AMERICAN 014

4.55
473

5.22
5.16

4.40
4.80

148.89
144.24

129.72
134.39

158.97
141.62

147.25
142,72

1X5A TOP 2 SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLE MD
XX75 TOP o JASON HOFF LITTLESTOWN PA
1X8G TOP 1 BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE MD
1242 TOP o RODNEY WARDJR NORTH BEACH MD
1X9R TOP 3 JEFF DUCK MCVEYTOWN PA
Single
::: ROUND 8 i
TOP 2 SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLE MD
TOP 3 JEFFDUCK MCVEYTOWN PA
1X8G TOP 1 BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE MD
Single
s FINALS ok B R A RRH
1X5A TOP 2z SEVERN JOHNSON CROWNSVILLE MD
1X8G TOP 1 BOBBY SPENCE WOODBINE MD

09 RACETECH

.002
12 MILLER 017
09 RACETECH .000
019
12M&M -002

021
IZMa&aM foul -007
09 RACETECH 005

4.63
4.38

4.42

4.636
4.406

4,425




